
Southeast & Midwest 
James McManus 
ljmcmanus@lencore.com 
516-660-4733

Southwest 
Anthony Wing 
awing@lencore.com 
760-330-0535

• Sales team support
• Demonstrating sound masking

(demo kits, mock-ups, trials, walk-throughs)
• Training & webinars
• Competitive information
• New account information
• New dealer applications
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Southwest
Devin Dunbar 
ddunbar@lencore.com 
516-743-6059

Mid-Atlantic
Jim Foster 
jfoster@lencore.com 
516-743-7265

Michael Polan 
mpolan@lencore.com 
516-802-7886

DIRECTOR OF ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIONS

Illinois
Melissa Fischer 
mfischer@lencore.com 
516-427-3072

Southeast 
Derrick Walker 
dwalker@lencore.com 
516-743-5836

516.682.9292 
LENCORE MAIN NUMBER

SALES

REGIONAL MANAGERS

Northeast 
Mike Stickney 
mstickney@lencore.com 
516-402-7290

Northwest
John Orlando 
jorlando@lencore.com 
516-404-2697

Midwest
Rita Henderson 
rhenderson@lencore.com 
516-660-3670

CHANNEL MANAGERS

South Central
Wally Wiedner 
wwiedner@lencore.com 
331-452-5263

Northeast
John Learson  
jlearson@lencore.com 
516-296-0572



516.682.9292 
LENCORE MAIN NUMBER

• Coordinates & manages large project
opportunities and project roll-outs

• Create & manage client standard
• Manages Order Processing and Design & Quotation Teams
• Special Pricing, Expediting Quotes

NATIONAL & STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS MANAGER 

• Quote status
• Quote rush request
• Closeout document requests
• Submittal requests
• Documents
• Warranty
• Project related questions
• Logs customer requirements

Nancy Becker  
nbecker@lencore.com 
516-864-2574

• Programs (certified installer, tradeshows)
• Collateral (literature, promotional items, etc)
• Technical data sheets, spec sheets
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MARKETING

marketing@lencore.com 
516-864-2567

• Purchase order tracking
• Work order
• Project scheduling
• Expedited shipments
• Shipping costs
• Certificate of Insurance requests

Jennie Soria  
jsoria@lencore.com 
516-864-2565

Lynn Daniels   
ldaniels@lencore.com 
516-864-2564

ORDER PROCESSING 

CUSTOMER OPERATIONS - SENIOR MANAGER 

Breta Desbonne 
bdesbonne@lencore.com 
516-864-2584



516.682.9292 
LENCORE MAIN NUMBER

• Technical product or system installation support

TECHNICAL SUPPORT 
support@lencore.com 

516-802-7879

• Invoicing
• Inventory adjustments
• Scrap notification
• Sales order reporting
• Ad Hoc reporting

ACCOUNTING 
accounting@lencore.com

516-864-2582
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• General inquiries
• Drawings
• Approved and/or stamped submittals

• Quotes: NEW/REVISION/ADD-ON
• Bid documents
• Forward quote revisions

• Purchase order submittal

 drawings@lencore.com

rfq@lencore.com 

po@lencore.com

LENCORE EMAIL ADDRESSES




